spitészmérnski Kar

hlacker Gothard
indrdssy Belizs
Lpei Gebrielle
Ace Temds

BelAzg Iénes
Leldze fercnc
Baté G4bor
Belényes Derfledett
Budoky Péter
toreczi Judit
B3d8k Lidklds
virdczffy Ictvian
Bréanyik i-nee
Burré Ilona
Czeglidi /ndérde
Czepek Gyule
Dévényi Sdndor
Lobog Ligzld
Lolminyos Ltezld
Lurké GAbor
Elekes Istvin
slthes Lszter
Fedde Jdiroc
Fekete “antelin
Feledi Ildiké
Ferenczy ikldés
Fetser Ignic

,/%:%13.(qu

Fischer Jdnos Istvin

Podor 48210

Ge1l Lezsld

Oklevél
czdme
1/1973+ 7
132/1973 -
2/1973
149/1973 -
- 4/1973 -
3/1972
/1973 -
143/1973 .
6/197:z
131/1973 -
150/1973
7/1973
8/1973
9/1973
141/1973 -
10/1973
1£1/1973 -
11/1973
12/1973 -
13/19/=.
14/1973-
15/1973 .
16,1973
17/1973.
18/1973~
19/1273
20/1973
21/1975
22/1973 -
23/1973 -



Gat Béza

G:ite indris
GeesS Gydrevi
Gepdenice Jbézsef
Gerd Zoltdn
Ghyczy Z2nmil
Godavszky Bedta
Gyivicsidn Zoltin
Hock Yerienne
Hegede Anne

liegediis Péter Gydrgy

Hegyes ferenc

Hercegfalvi Kiroly Imil

liimer llergit
Homa 4nreo

Hodr XAlmdn
Hortobigyl fva
Horvith liirie
Hucop iArte
Illyés Istvin
Istvanfy Gyule
Jakeb ignes
Jini Ietvdn
Jeney Zsuzgenre
Juhdsz Jdnos
nardceony Ilore
Kerekes Ferenc
Xiss Katelin
Kocedrdl Istvin
Koczpek Irsrn

Oklevél
szame

24/1973 ~
/1973 -
26/1973 +
27/1973 -
2s/1973 -
29/1973 ~
147/1973 .
30/1973 -
21/1373 .
22/1973
33/1973 -
34/1373
35/1373
36/1973 -
37/1973 .
146/1973 .
38/1973 v
185/19713 -
136/173
39/1973:
142/1973.
40/1973 «
41/1973
139/1973
140/1973 -
4¢/19%3 -
43/1972 -
144/1973 ¢
45/19%3 -
44/1973 ¢



Xoltcl Temds
Loppanyi iikloe
Lorom iz oiolne
Kovice Léle

{ovice G: rrielle
sovacs dudit
Kovice Lirle Ceille
Kdsa Attila

Kramer iéter
{ricefaluscy Gydrgy
“ubitsch ianes
Lépd Géze

Litvén Ketelin
Lsrincze Zsuzse
Lugosi fAgncs
Medardez LCit
hagyar Zsuzsanne
liejor Judit

sejor «iklés
merdei Cdndor
Merkolt Ldezld
Matéffy Gysrey
iliegyaszei Lille
Jersite Ildiké
wescinger Aﬁgeg
ezel ‘Arie

wezel Mihdly
wikldéesy Indre
woldobdn Zsuzsanna
wolndr {droly

Jkleval
czama

4311973 ~
47/1973"
45/1973 .
51/1973 .
52/1973
£-/1973
©4/1973:
49/1373 .
£L/1973 ¢
£0/1973
£6/1973 .
/1973
58/1973 -
59/1973 -
60/1973
62/1973 +
66/1973
01/1973 -
©3/1973
64/1973 v
- 65/1973
67/1973 -
65/1973
09/1973
70/1973
T1/1973
72/1973 -
73/1973 *
74/1973 -
78/1973



lolndr L'ezlé
Munkdcsl Péter
Miller Imil
ragy Béle

Lagy tva

Legy Miria
Liémeth Lszter
Németh Tatjino
014h Ferenc
Osskdé Judit
Oszvald Lejos
sz Piroske
Pausz Jézeef
Pdlfalvy Jdnos
P41£fy J4nos
Péchy Gysrgy
Port Irén
:315skey Péter
Pucztal Kdirte
Ledvinyi Gydrg-
Ldczkevi Irén
Reimann Géze

i imely Kdroly
Loszik P41
Fuezthi Levente
Sejtos Gabor
Sapvari ledvig
Sdhé Ldezld
Schneller Istvan
Schubert sva

Oquvél
gzama
76/1973 -
77/1973 -
78/1972
79/1973
80/197 2
148/1973 .
31/1373
82/1973 -
83/1973 -
84/1973
8¢/1973
86/1973 -
37/1973
28/1973 -
89/1973
139/1973 -
J30/1973
91/1373-
92/1973 -
93/1973
94/1973 -
9£/1973~
96/1973
134/1973 -
97/1973 -
98/1973 -
99/1973
100/1973 -
101/1973
103/1973 -



Oklevél

szdma

Sebd Istvin 137/1973
Seres Erika 102/1973 -
Stefdn Sdndor 104/1973 -
czebd Judit 105/1973 -
$zab6é P4l Bdlint 133/1973 -
Lzekdes setolin 106/1973 -
Szdva P4l 133/1973 .
szederkényi Irzsdoet 107/1973 -
Szigethy Kldre 108/1973 .
(zirdki Istvn 103/1973
Szuromi Imre 110/1975
Sziles iva 111/1973 .
Tehi-76th I rdor 112/1973 -
Tegzes 0tt6 114/1975 -
Thenhoffer Lidrte 113/1973
Timdr Kldro 115%/1972 -
©3th Ilone Jcucit 116/1973 .
Turdnyi Lrzedbet 117/1973 .
Urbenek Szilvie 118/1973 -
Vergza ikos 119/1973 -
Verge Zsuzeenne 120/1973 -
Veress Judit 121/1973 -
Vértes Péter 122/1973
Véscey Ede : 123/1973 -
Véezi Cve - 124/1973.
vukov Xonetentirn 125/1973 -
~eildemenn lonrid 126/1973 -
Zajicz Ketelin 12771973 o
Z4dori Péter 123/1973 ¢
ZlemAl Miric 129/1973

Zsilinezky Gyule 130/1973
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